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Martin, R., Liquors, etc., 808
Kearny.

Martin, Robert S., r. 1617 Page.
Martin, Saml., r. 1210 Waller.
Martin, T. H., r. 1063 Bway.
Martin, W. H. & Co., Ofc. Crocker

Bldg.
Martin, Wm. A., Oculist & Aurist,

S. Vlly. Bldg,
Same, r. 870 Fell.
Martin, Wm. C, r. 1719 Oak.
Martin, Wm. T., r. 1347 Masonic.
Martin & Co., Old Corner Coffee

Saloon, 520 Sac.
Martin & Ingalsbe, Decorators, 729

Sutter.
Martin & Martin, Printers, 518

Clay.
Martineaut, E. D.,Phy.,606 Kearny.
Martinelli,J.F.,Meat Mkt.,352—5tii.

Martinet, The, llOl Geary.
Martinetti, F. J., Saloon, 2001 Cen-

Martinez, Dr. Felipe, r. 900 Powell.
Martinez, L. E., 23U7 Bush.
Martinicli, Geo., St. Nicholas Res-

taurant, 165U Mkt.
Martinoni, E., Whsle. Liquors, 714

Front.
Same, r. 1408 Mason.
Martinoni & Podesta, Pioneer Ma-

caroni & Vermicelli Factory,
512 Wash.

Martins, Mrs. C, r. 207 Kearny.
Martling, C. E., r. 929 Haight.
Marty, Frank,Mt.Hamilton Dairy,

901 Silver Av.
Marty, J., Lodging House, 211—4th.
Marvel Bazaar, 2—6th.
Marvel Millinery, The, Mrs. Bim-

haum, 1494 Mkt.
Marvin, F. W., r. 2100 Scott.
Marvin, H. A., Stock Broker, 232

Mtgy.
Marvin, Miss J., Rooming House,

418 Jones.
Marvin, J. B., r. 1404 Van Ness.
Marvin, Wm. Thatcher, r. 1390 Sac.
Marwedel, C. W., Machinists &

Engnrs. Supplies, 58—1st.

Same, r. 2422 Union.
Marwedel, E. H. & Co., Window

Shades, etc., 712 Mission.
Marx, F., Furrier, 1025 Mkt.
Marx, Henri, Wool Merchant, 134-

144 Bluxome.
Same, r. 617 Stnr.
Marx, Ty r. 1277 O'Farl.
Marye, Geo. T., Jr., Capitalist, 234

Mtgy.
Maryland Casualty Co., F. w.

Voogt, Genl. Agt., 500 Mtgy.
Marzo, C. & Co., Printers, 628 Mtgy.
Marzolf Mfg. Co., 2900—25th.
Mascherini, F. E., Grocer, 718

Greenwich.
Mascot Livery Stable, W. W.

Chase & Co., 1106 G. G. Av.
Mascot Livery Stables, 1212 G. G.

Av.
Maskey, Mrs. Frank, r. 1023 Bush.
Masoero, C, Vet. Sur., 811 Howard.
Mason, Emma, Art Goods, 985

Valencia.
Mason, F. E„ r. 1412^^ Vallejo.
Mason, James, Notary, 425 Cal.
Mason, Miss L., r. 622 Geary. ,
Mason Street Loan Office, 22 Ma-

son.

Mason, W. B., r. 121a Liberty.
Mason, Wm. J., Home Restaurant,

104—7th.
Masonic Board of Relief, 8 Post.
Masonic Cemetery, Ofc. Masonic

Temple.
Same, Cemetery.
Masonic Temple Hairdressing

Saloon, 6 Post.
Massachusetts Mutual Life Insur-

ance Co., 214 Pine.
Massey, Geo. L., r. 307 San Jose Av.
Massey, H. A., Atty., Parrott Bldg.
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Massoletti, G., Healdsburg Wine
Depot, 2312 Taylor.

Masson, Dr. Joseph, r. 834 Sutter.
Masson, R. S., r. 1727 Bway.
Massonabe, Mrs. A., Tobacco &

Notions, 406—6th.
Massone, B., Grand Bakery, 1347

Dupont.
Massoni, A., Whsle. Crabs, 913 Bat-

tery.
Massoni, John, Fish & Crabs, 921

Sansome.
Masten, N. K., Agt., Crocker Bldg.
Same, r. 2218 Clay.
Masten, W. J., The Tailor, 701

Geary.
Mastick, Van Fleet & Mastick,

Attys., Mills Bldg, 5th a.

Matchett, C. C, r. 2704 Mission.
Matcovich & Bastahan, Restau-

rant, 928 Larkin.
Mathena, Rev. E. G., r. 333 Miss.
Matheny, Mrs. G. F., r. 3177—2lst.
Mather, Mrs. M., r. 6-25 Post.
Mather, Dr. S. R., Ofc. 406 Sutter.
Same, r. 612a Powell.
Matheson, Miss F., r. 638 Folsom.
Matheson, W. J,, r. 470 Frederick.
Mathews, Edgar A., r. 1721 Baker.
Mathews, Mrs. H., r. 1730 Lurkin.
Mathews, Samuel, Harness & Car-

riage Trimmings, 718 Folsom.
Mathewson, H. G., The Clifton, 502

Powell.
Mathewson, H. P., r. 1441 Clay.
Mathieson, Mrs. Fred. E., r. 1427

O'Farl.
Mathieu. Mrs. A., r. 831 Pine.
Matraia, V., Florist, 118 Powell.
Matraman, Auguste,FrenchLaun-

dry, 2926 Sac.
Matraman, J., French Laundry, 617

Post.
Matson, Wm., Howard St. Whf.

No. 2.

Same, r. 2607 Fillmore.
Matsuda, K., Boarding House, 239

O'Farl.
Matsuda, S., Dentist, 407 Post.
Matsuo, S., The Matsuo House.

6271/2 Cal.
Matsuoka,R.,Restaurant,443Bway.
Matsushita, Kosai, Japanese Art

Goods, 609 Taylor.
Mattern, G. A., G. G. Knitting

Mills, Knitted Linen Mesh,
Silk, Woolen Underwear, 1017
Hyde.

Matteucci & Vannucci, Grocers.
124 Pac.

Mattfeldt, F. W., Stationery, Bak-
ery, etc., 1498 Ky.

Mattheas, Chas., r. 414 Van Ness.
Mattheas, Chas. & Co., Tobacco,

etc., 1432 Mkt.
Matthews Bros. & Co., Standard

Soda Water Wks., 1474 Valen-
cia.

Matthews, E., Stenographer, Mills
Bldg., 7tli fl.

Matthews, Mrs. M. J., r, 1916 Bu-
chanan.

Matthews, Wickliflfe, Atty., 633
Mkt.

Matthewson, Frank J., r. 606 Oo-
tavia.

Matthiesen, Chris, Grocer, 895
Bway.

Matthiesen, G. J., Hay, Grain,
Wood & Coal, Potrorb Av. nr.
24 th.

Matthiesen, Jno., Grocer, ."t»6 Aus-
tin.

Matthiesseu,Gu8.,Saloon.rt21—«th.
Mattner, Dr. E. H., r. ."soft Van Ness.
Mattoon & Danglada, Custom

House Hrok(M-s. r)(l8 Battery.
Mau, Mrs. H. Albert, r 2215 Bway.
Mau, Sadler & Co.. Whslc. Cigars,

122 Mkt.
Same,Whi>lc. Food Products, 19 Cal.
Mau, W. F.. r. 1327 Sutter.
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